Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

For Course: B.Tech. Electronics And Telecommunication Engineering

Sr.No Student Name

1
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lof1

AWASARE SAHIL
DHANANJAY

BADAVE VEDANT
RADHAKRISHNA

BHANAGE BHAKTI RAVINDRA

BORATE ATHARAV
PRAMODKUMAR

DHANASHREE KISHOR
PAWAR ..

GADGE SANKET SANJAY

GONEGUNTLA
CHAITANYAREKHA
VENKATASUBBAIAH

KALYANI SAKSHI
SHIVANAND

KULKARNI DEVIDAS ASHOK

KULKARNI SHREYA MANOJ

MULANI MEHWISH IMTIYAZ

PATIL ADITI TANAJI

PATIL NEHA RANGARAO

PATIL PRATHAMESH
PUNDALIK

PAWAR SHRAVANI
DHANANJAY

PILLAY TANVI SACHIN

SAWANT SHREYA TUKARAM

SHELKE HARSHAD
BALKRUSHN

WALUNJSRUSHTI RANGNATH

Mother Name

PRADNYA

GAYATRI

DEEPALI

ROHINI

LALITA

VANITA

SUJATHA

SUNITA

DIPALI

CHITRALEKHA

MANZUR

SWATI

NANDA

POQJA

DIPTI

RAJESHREE

HARSHA

JYOTI

ROHINI

Birth Date
30 Apr 2004

09 Jun 2005

27 Jun 2005

05 Apr 2005
10 Oct 2005

09 Oct 2004

06 May 2005

31 Dec 2005

15 Aug 2005
21 May 2005
29 Jan 2006
19 Jun 2004
29 Jun 2005

28 Apr 2004
30 Jan 2005

01 Apr 2005
25 Oct 2004

15 Aug 2004

06 Jan 2006

Year

2

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

Eligibility No
12024246219

12024246205

12024246218

12024246213
12024246215

12024246212

12024246217

12024246203

12024246206
12024246208
12024246207
12024246214
12024246216

12024246211
12024246210

12024246209
12024246220

12024246204

12024246221

List ID ABCID
T231123967 351144308968
T231123967 180518707749
T231123967 585223686870
T231123967 813587656419
T231123967 290914355376
T231123967 941289557963
T231123967 114286688123
T231123967 721437781728
T231123967 652420506868
T231123967 438980998919
T231123967 924342511575
T231123967 309315744735
T231123967 549752538196
T231123967 389562427188
T231123967 340798794794
T231123967 865372992596
T231123967 640182445946
T231123967 171247740934
T231123967 102525401869
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